
■荷物用エレベーター据付図

■荷物用エレベーター寸法表

積載荷重       速度
（ｍ/ｍｉｎ)

出入口幅・高さ
       W　　H

かご内法
    A×B

昇降路内法
      X×Y

ピット深さ
        P

頂部安全距離
          OH

30
30

30・45 1100 1300×2300 2250×2800 3250
340060 2100 1250

1550750Kg
30・45 1400 1700×2300 2650×2800 3350

360060 2100 1400
15501000Kg

30・45 1600 2200×2400 3150×2900 3500
360060 2100 1400

15501500Kg
30・45 1600 2200×2800 3150×3300 3500

360060 2100 1400
15502000Kg

21004000Kg

30 2500 2500×3000 3500×3650 350045 2100 14002500Kg

30 3000 3000×4600 4000×5250 35002100 16005000Kg

30 2500 2500×3400 3500×4050 350045 2100 14003000Kg
30 2500 2500×4000 3500×4650 350045 2100 16003500Kg

2500
3000

2800×4000
3000×4200

3800×4650
4000×4850 1600 3500
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